
10.500 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 647 PÜTSCH, Alexander LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2088 1 3 5 : 1 5 
2 631 HILPERT, Patrick LG Region Karlsruhe M3083 1 3 7 : 0 3 
3 584 ARNDT, Michael SCL -Heel Baden-Baden M3079 2 3 7 : 3 6 
4 636 ZIEGLER, Lisa Bühl W2094 1 3 8 : 1 7 
5 610 SCHNELL, Michael Jog'r M3081 3 3 8 : 1 8 
6 538 ARMBRUSTER, Claudius TB Freistett MU2098 1 3 8 : 5 8 
7 663 GÖTZ, Lucas Hydro Laufgruppe M2087 2 4 0 : 4 1 
8 593 BARTOLDUS, Hermann TG Ötigheim M4067 1 4 0 : 4 3 
9 576 BEITZINGER, Christian Rastatter TV MU2001 2 4 0 : 5 1 

10 668 GRÖNER, Daniel SG Stern Gaggenau M4074 2 4 1 : 4 7 
11 600 ESTERLECHNER , Kerstin Lauffeuer Chiemgau W3081 1 4 1 : 4 8 
12 575 ROTH, Norman LAG Obere Murg M3077 4 4 2 : 5 1 
13 667 SCHMITT, Werner Breitensport Sinzheim M5062 1 4 3 : 0 4 
14 669 KREBS, Alexander Rheinmünster M4075 3 4 3 : 3 3 
15 548 GÄRTNER, Daniel LG centre paradis M4073 4 4 3 : 4 6 
16 612 MODAHA, Jackson Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M2089 3 4 3 : 5 2 
17 635 KUSSEROW, Magdalena Bühl WU2096 1 4 3 : 5 9 
18 644 KÖPPEL, Markus TG Ötigheim M5064 2 4 4 : 4 6 
19 632 SCHLOTTER, Denis Haguenau M4069 5 4 4 : 5 7 
20 656 SZILARD, Jürgen Laufwelt.de M4066 6 4 5 : 2 8 
21 652 KLEIN., Jörg SG Stern Rastatt M4070 7 4 6 : 4 3 
22 643 DRESEL, Dominik Bühl M2092 4 4 6 : 5 9 
23 556 FREY, JEAN LOUIS CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER M5058 3 4 7 : 2 9 
24 646 GREß, Markus TG Ötigheim M4067 8 4 7 : 3 5 
25 501 MARQUEDANT, Wolfgang LT Rheinhessen Pfalz MS53 1 4 7 : 5 6 
26 530 LEUCHTNER, Alexander --- M3082 5 4 8 : 4 8 
27 599 RICE, Emily Stuttgart WU2002 2 4 9 : 0 4 
28 625 BOSHOVEN, Jacobus Lauf mit Markus M5065 4 4 9 : 1 3 
29 662 GRUBER, Gerhard M3081 6 4 9 : 1 6 
30 620 DENMER, Katie London W2088 2 4 9 : 1 7 
31 654 JUNG, Timo SV Weitenung M2091 5 4 9 : 2 4 
32 531 FRAMMELSBERGER, Christia Laufwelt.de M4070 9 4 9 : 3 1 
33 665 DÖRR, Holger RSG Ried Rastatt M5065 5 4 9 : 3 5 
34 624 VOLK, Gerd Basel Runners M3076 7 4 9 : 3 7 
35 614 STRICKER, Selina Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü W2090 3 4 9 : 4 4 
36 611 MARONG, Ousman Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M2095 6 4 9 : 4 6 
37 574 AGOSTINI, Oliver SG Stern Gaggenau M5065 6 4 9 : 5 9 
38 567 NEUHÄUSER, Winfried Goldfüßler Stadt Pforzheim M5059 7 5 0 : 0 2 
39 629 DÖRR, Matthias Das Ö-Team M4070 10 5 0 : 1 5 
40 638 EGNER, Bruno Lauf mit Markus M5062 8 5 0 : 2 1 
41 571 BRENNER, Markus Rastatt M4068 11 5 0 : 3 3 
42 617 SCHULER, Martin TV Eutingen M5064 9 5 0 : 3 5 
43 603 FRANCIS, Rapp NAVECO Betschdorf M4067 12 5 0 : 3 7 
44 566 BRASSINGTON, Mark N/A M3080 8 5 1 : 2 3 
45 616 WITT, Michael Iffezheim M5060 10 5 1 : 3 1 
46 514 FRITZ, Severin TV Iffezheim M3080 9 5 2 : 1 2 
47 664 BITTERMANN, Jens TV Bühl M4069 13 5 2 : 3 1 
48 639 WEISER, Stephan Truck Speed M2086 7 5 2 : 5 7 
49 535 MÜNSTER, Daniel Rastatt M3084 10 5 2 : 5 9 
50 628 KÜHNER, Gerhard Tri-Team Rastatter TV M5056 11 5 3 : 0 2 
51 630 DANNER-HOFMANN, Kerstin SSC Karlsruhe W4073 1 5 3 : 0 8 
52 551 NACHBAUER, Daniel Laufwelt M2086 8 5 3 : 1 0 
53 649 BAGSHAN, David Bad Schönborn M4067 14 5 3 : 2 4 
54 581 HERRMANN, Matthias TV Kuppenheim M3077 11 5 3 : 2 8 
55 544 FAIT, Andreas LG "Thüringen" Erfurt M5061 12 5 3 : 3 8 
55 577 FELLMOSER, Friedbert TVH M5057 12 5 3 : 3 8 
57 552 NESSELHAUF, Heidi Laufwelt W5064 1 5 3 : 4 0 
58 518 HORNUNG, Markus --- M3079 12 5 3 : 4 1 
58 661 KÖPPEL, Klaus TG Ötigheim M5062 14 5 3 : 4 1 
60 519 REIß, Pasquale --- M3079 13 5 3 : 4 2 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

61 615 MUNDT, Axel FV Iffezheim M5059 15 5 3 : 5 6 
62 651 LORENZ, Martin Rastatt M5065 16 5 4 : 0 7 
63 608 SCHÖFFEL, Jonas Sinzheim MU2098 3 5 4 : 3 4 
64 555 MARX, Oliver Rastatt M4073 15 5 4 : 3 8 
65 509 BAUER, Georg Laufwelt M5061 17 5 5 : 4 0 
66 626 BRUNS, Achim Kuppenheim M4074 16 5 5 : 4 1 
67 627 GÜNTHER-BRUNS, Dr. Mario Kuppenheim M4073 17 5 5 : 4 2 
68 645 STRAUB, Beate TV Kuppenheim W4068 2 5 5 : 4 4 
69 641 HUBER, Michael Gaggenau M4068 18 5 5 : 4 6 
69 642 WAGNER, Hannes TV Kuppenheim M5057 18 5 5 : 4 6 
71 622 RÖDER, Tom LT Brathähnchen M3082 14 5 6 : 0 1 
72 596 SCHUSTER, Lars Bosch Runners M3085 15 5 6 : 2 8 
73 666 MÜLLER, Steffen TC Gernsbach M3079 16 5 6 : 3 4 
74 528 KNUPFER, Andreas SG Dettingen M3079 17 5 6 : 3 5 
75 588 MAYR, Torsten Muggensturm M4070 19 5 6 : 5 8 
76 623 BUSCHKIA, Volker Novi, USA M4070 20 5 7 : 0 7 
77 510 SCHMALZ, Petra Lauf mit Markus W5065 2 5 7 : 1 3 
78 655 VAN SCHAIK, Eileen TG Ötigheim W5061 3 5 7 : 3 5 
79 637 WEIß, Stephanie SG Stern Rastatt W3080 2 5 7 : 3 7 
80 653 JUNG, Wolfgang Breitensport Sinzheim M5061 19 5 7 : 4 2 
81 587 SCHWICHTENBERG, Rebekk Mannheim W2090 4 5 7 : 4 9 
82 549 KLEIN, Karin Iffezheim W4071 3 5 8 : 2 6 
83 520 PETER, Stefan Rastatt M2086 9 5 8 : 4 4 
84 618 HEITZ, Jürgen Laufwelt.de M5061 20 5 8 : 5 6 
85 582 HECK, Stephanie Bietigheim W3082 3 5 9 : 0 0 
86 521 KRECKEL, Verena LSG Centre Paradis W3080 4 5 9 : 1 7 
87 550 MANDT-BÖCKELMANN, Miria RSV Yburg Steinbach W3078 5 5 9 : 3 7 
88 657 BALZER, Ralf Laufwelt.de M4068 21 5 9 : 3 9 
89 506 KRINOWSKY, Petra Lauf mit Markus W3077 6 1 : 0 0 : 2 8 
90 590 WITT, Michael Ettlingen M5056 21 1 : 0 0 : 3 8 
91 504 MERKERT, Andreas Bühlertal M4071 22 1 : 0 0 : 4 6 
92 503 MERKERT, Jeanette Lauf mit Markus W4072 4 1 : 0 0 : 5 4 
93 648 Dieumegarde, Maxime Stattmatten MU2002 4 1 : 0 1 : 1 9 
94 532 WERNER, Stefan LaufmitMarkus M5062 22 1 : 0 1 : 2 2 
95 589 SEISER, Uwe TV Wintersdorf M5060 23 1 : 0 1 : 2 4 
96 619 FRITZ, Alexandra Laufwelt.de W3077 7 1 : 0 2 : 1 2 
97 517 MEIER, Sarah Laufwelt Lauftreff W3084 8 1 : 0 2 : 1 4 
98 525 KÖRBER, Steffen FF Rastatt Abt. II M4069 23 1 : 0 2 : 1 7 
99 527 PRUß, Alexander FF Rastatt Abt. II M2086 10 1 : 0 2 : 1 8 
99 523 ULLRICH, David FF Rastatt Abt. II M2087 10 1 : 0 2 : 1 8 

101 512 TAYLOR, Glen Holzgerlingen M3081 18 1 : 0 2 : 3 9 
101 507 ULLRICH, Sylvia Laufwelt Lauftreff W4069 5 1 : 0 2 : 3 9 
103 613 JEHRAN, Abdulrahman Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M2094 12 1 : 0 3 : 0 2 
104 650 OLBRICH, Gerlinde Iffezheim W5060 4 1 : 0 3 : 3 3 
105 578 GANTHER, Nicole Gaggenau W3082 9 1 : 0 4 : 1 5 
106 621 NARQUET, Patrcia Lampertheim W3080 10 1 : 0 4 : 2 1 
107 640 MÜLLER, Tanja Laufwelt.de W4068 6 1 : 0 4 : 3 9 
108 560 KLOZ, Thomas Pforzheim M3081 19 1 : 0 4 : 5 6 
109 536 KLEIN, Jörg SG Stern Rastatt M4070 24 1 : 0 4 : 5 7 
109 562 OCHS, Jeanette Pforzheim W3085 11 1 : 0 4 : 5 7 
111 540 COVELLI, Ramon OCR Pacemakers M3085 20 1 : 0 4 : 5 8 
112 585 LANGER, Mario Alessandro OCR Pacemakers M3082 21 1 : 0 4 : 5 9 
113 542 CHRZASTOWSKI, Agnes OCR Pacemakers W3079 12 1 : 0 5 : 0 0 
113 541 GÖHNER, Jan OCR Pacemakers M2087 13 1 : 0 5 : 0 0 
115 543 GÖHNER, Dirk OCR Pacemakers M4075 25 1 : 0 5 : 0 1 
115 539 MIRACLE, Rob OCR Pacemakers M3082 22 1 : 0 5 : 0 1 
117 601 DIEUMEGARDE, Regina Lauf Welt Wintersport lauftreff W5062 5 1 : 0 5 : 0 2 
117 564 SEITER, Thomas Dynamik Sports M4075 26 1 : 0 5 : 0 2 
119 658 LOUX, Josiane Kesseldorf W5065 6 1 : 0 5 : 0 3 
120 511 MORLEY, Nicholas Holzgerlingen M3082 23 1 : 0 5 : 3 7 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
121 634 SCHNEIDER, Yvonne Laufwelt.de W3082 13 1 : 0 6 : 5 4 
122 633 GEISSER, Florian Freckenfeld M2088 14 1 : 0 6 : 5 6 
123 602 LÖFFLER, Carsten Gaggenau M4070 27 1 : 0 7 : 2 0 
124 604 WOLPERT, Melanie Gaggenau W4069 7 1 : 0 7 : 2 2 
125 660 GRABARZ-GLANOUSKA, Dag W3076 14 1 : 1 1 : 0 7 
126 659 LOUX, Veronique Kesseldorf W4071 8 1 : 1 1 : 1 4 
127 533 KÖNIG, Alexandra LaufmitMarkus W3076 15 1 : 1 1 : 1 5 
128 570 HAENEL, Frank Bietigheim M4068 28 1 : 1 4 : 0 5 
129 569 ZIZZO-HÄNEL, Antonietta Bietigheim W4073 9 1 : 1 4 : 0 7 
130 609 SCHÖFFEL, Volker Sinzheim M5059 24 1 : 1 4 : 1 3 
131 524 SONNENBURG, Viktoria FF Rastatt Abt. II W2086 5 1 : 1 4 : 1 7 
132 529 HEINE, Heiko Baden-Baden M3080 24 1 : 1 5 : 4 6 
133 502 WILDAUER, Ingo Iwinowa-waldprechtsweier M5061 25 1 : 1 7 : 0 4 
134 573 GÖHRIG, Christoph --- M2089 15 1 : 2 1 : 5 6 
135 558 MÜHLBERGER, Axel Pforzheim M4068 29 1 : 2 7 : 0 5 
136 597 HINZ, Ludwig SSC Karlsruhe MS42 2 1 : 3 7 : 5 9 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 6-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 538 ARMBRUSTER, Claudius TB Freistett MU2098 1 3 8 : 5 8 
2 576 BEITZINGER, Christian Rastatter TV MU2001 2 4 0 : 5 1 
3 608 SCHÖFFEL, Jonas Sinzheim MU2098 3 5 4 : 3 4 
4 648 Dieumegarde, Maxime Stattmatten MU2002 4 1 : 0 1 : 1 9 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 6-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 635 KUSSEROW, Magdalena Bühl WU2096 1 4 3 : 5 9 
2 599 RICE, Emily Stuttgart WU2002 2 4 9 : 0 4 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 647 PÜTSCH, Alexander LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2088 1 3 5 : 1 5 
2 663 GÖTZ, Lucas Hydro Laufgruppe M2087 2 4 0 : 4 1 
3 612 MODAHA, Jackson Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M2089 3 4 3 : 5 2 
4 643 DRESEL, Dominik Bühl M2092 4 4 6 : 5 9 
5 654 JUNG, Timo SV Weitenung M2091 5 4 9 : 2 4 
6 611 MARONG, Ousman Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M2095 6 4 9 : 4 6 
7 639 WEISER, Stephan Truck Speed M2086 7 5 2 : 5 7 
8 551 NACHBAUER, Daniel Laufwelt M2086 8 5 3 : 1 0 
9 520 PETER, Stefan Rastatt M2086 9 5 8 : 4 4 

10 527 PRUß, Alexander FF Rastatt Abt. II M2086 10 1 : 0 2 : 1 8 
10 523 ULLRICH, David FF Rastatt Abt. II M2087 10 1 : 0 2 : 1 8 
12 613 JEHRAN, Abdulrahman Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M2094 12 1 : 0 3 : 0 2 
13 541 GÖHNER, Jan OCR Pacemakers M2087 13 1 : 0 5 : 0 0 
14 633 GEISSER, Florian Freckenfeld M2088 14 1 : 0 6 : 5 6 
15 573 GÖHRIG, Christoph --- M2089 15 1 : 2 1 : 5 6 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 636 ZIEGLER, Lisa Bühl W2094 1 3 8 : 1 7 
2 620 DENMER, Katie London W2088 2 4 9 : 1 7 
3 614 STRICKER, Selina Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü W2090 3 4 9 : 4 4 
4 587 SCHWICHTENBERG, Rebekk Mannheim W2090 4 5 7 : 4 9 
5 524 SONNENBURG, Viktoria FF Rastatt Abt. II W2086 5 1 : 1 4 : 1 7 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 631 HILPERT, Patrick LG Region Karlsruhe M3083 1 3 7 : 0 3 
2 584 ARNDT, Michael SCL -Heel Baden-Baden M3079 2 3 7 : 3 6 
3 610 SCHNELL, Michael Jog'r M3081 3 3 8 : 1 8 
4 575 ROTH, Norman LAG Obere Murg M3077 4 4 2 : 5 1 
5 530 LEUCHTNER, Alexander --- M3082 5 4 8 : 4 8 
6 662 GRUBER, Gerhard M3081 6 4 9 : 1 6 
7 624 VOLK, Gerd Basel Runners M3076 7 4 9 : 3 7 
8 566 BRASSINGTON, Mark N/A M3080 8 5 1 : 2 3 
9 514 FRITZ, Severin TV Iffezheim M3080 9 5 2 : 1 2 

10 535 MÜNSTER, Daniel Rastatt M3084 10 5 2 : 5 9 
11 581 HERRMANN, Matthias TV Kuppenheim M3077 11 5 3 : 2 8 
12 518 HORNUNG, Markus --- M3079 12 5 3 : 4 1 
13 519 REIß, Pasquale --- M3079 13 5 3 : 4 2 
14 622 RÖDER, Tom LT Brathähnchen M3082 14 5 6 : 0 1 
15 596 SCHUSTER, Lars Bosch Runners M3085 15 5 6 : 2 8 
16 666 MÜLLER, Steffen TC Gernsbach M3079 16 5 6 : 3 4 
17 528 KNUPFER, Andreas SG Dettingen M3079 17 5 6 : 3 5 
18 512 TAYLOR, Glen Holzgerlingen M3081 18 1 : 0 2 : 3 9 
19 560 KLOZ, Thomas Pforzheim M3081 19 1 : 0 4 : 5 6 
20 540 COVELLI, Ramon OCR Pacemakers M3085 20 1 : 0 4 : 5 8 
21 585 LANGER, Mario Alessandro OCR Pacemakers M3082 21 1 : 0 4 : 5 9 
22 539 MIRACLE, Rob OCR Pacemakers M3082 22 1 : 0 5 : 0 1 
23 511 MORLEY, Nicholas Holzgerlingen M3082 23 1 : 0 5 : 3 7 
24 529 HEINE, Heiko Baden-Baden M3080 24 1 : 1 5 : 4 6 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 600 ESTERLECHNER , Kerstin Lauffeuer Chiemgau W3081 1 4 1 : 4 8 
2 637 WEIß, Stephanie SG Stern Rastatt W3080 2 5 7 : 3 7 
3 582 HECK, Stephanie Bietigheim W3082 3 5 9 : 0 0 
4 521 KRECKEL, Verena LSG Centre Paradis W3080 4 5 9 : 1 7 
5 550 MANDT-BÖCKELMANN, Miria RSV Yburg Steinbach W3078 5 5 9 : 3 7 
6 506 KRINOWSKY, Petra Lauf mit Markus W3077 6 1 : 0 0 : 2 8 
7 619 FRITZ, Alexandra Laufwelt.de W3077 7 1 : 0 2 : 1 2 
8 517 MEIER, Sarah Laufwelt Lauftreff W3084 8 1 : 0 2 : 1 4 
9 578 GANTHER, Nicole Gaggenau W3082 9 1 : 0 4 : 1 5 

10 621 NARQUET, Patrcia Lampertheim W3080 10 1 : 0 4 : 2 1 
11 562 OCHS, Jeanette Pforzheim W3085 11 1 : 0 4 : 5 7 
12 542 CHRZASTOWSKI, Agnes OCR Pacemakers W3079 12 1 : 0 5 : 0 0 
13 634 SCHNEIDER, Yvonne Laufwelt.de W3082 13 1 : 0 6 : 5 4 
14 660 GRABARZ-GLANOUSKA, Dag W3076 14 1 : 1 1 : 0 7 
15 533 KÖNIG, Alexandra LaufmitMarkus W3076 15 1 : 1 1 : 1 5 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 593 BARTOLDUS, Hermann TG Ötigheim M4067 1 4 0 : 4 3 
2 668 GRÖNER, Daniel SG Stern Gaggenau M4074 2 4 1 : 4 7 
3 669 KREBS, Alexander Rheinmünster M4075 3 4 3 : 3 3 
4 548 GÄRTNER, Daniel LG centre paradis M4073 4 4 3 : 4 6 
5 632 SCHLOTTER, Denis Haguenau M4069 5 4 4 : 5 7 
6 656 SZILARD, Jürgen Laufwelt.de M4066 6 4 5 : 2 8 
7 652 KLEIN., Jörg SG Stern Rastatt M4070 7 4 6 : 4 3 
8 646 GREß, Markus TG Ötigheim M4067 8 4 7 : 3 5 
9 531 FRAMMELSBERGER, Christia Laufwelt.de M4070 9 4 9 : 3 1 

10 629 DÖRR, Matthias Das Ö-Team M4070 10 5 0 : 1 5 
11 571 BRENNER, Markus Rastatt M4068 11 5 0 : 3 3 
12 603 FRANCIS, Rapp NAVECO Betschdorf M4067 12 5 0 : 3 7 
13 664 BITTERMANN, Jens TV Bühl M4069 13 5 2 : 3 1 
14 649 BAGSHAN, David Bad Schönborn M4067 14 5 3 : 2 4 
15 555 MARX, Oliver Rastatt M4073 15 5 4 : 3 8 
16 626 BRUNS, Achim Kuppenheim M4074 16 5 5 : 4 1 
17 627 GÜNTHER-BRUNS, Dr. Mario Kuppenheim M4073 17 5 5 : 4 2 
18 641 HUBER, Michael Gaggenau M4068 18 5 5 : 4 6 
19 588 MAYR, Torsten Muggensturm M4070 19 5 6 : 5 8 
20 623 BUSCHKIA, Volker Novi, USA M4070 20 5 7 : 0 7 
21 657 BALZER, Ralf Laufwelt.de M4068 21 5 9 : 3 9 
22 504 MERKERT, Andreas Bühlertal M4071 22 1 : 0 0 : 4 6 
23 525 KÖRBER, Steffen FF Rastatt Abt. II M4069 23 1 : 0 2 : 1 7 
24 536 KLEIN, Jörg SG Stern Rastatt M4070 24 1 : 0 4 : 5 7 
25 543 GÖHNER, Dirk OCR Pacemakers M4075 25 1 : 0 5 : 0 1 
26 564 SEITER, Thomas Dynamik Sports M4075 26 1 : 0 5 : 0 2 
27 602 LÖFFLER, Carsten Gaggenau M4070 27 1 : 0 7 : 2 0 
28 570 HAENEL, Frank Bietigheim M4068 28 1 : 1 4 : 0 5 
29 558 MÜHLBERGER, Axel Pforzheim M4068 29 1 : 2 7 : 0 5 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 630 DANNER-HOFMANN, Kerstin SSC Karlsruhe W4073 1 5 3 : 0 8 
2 645 STRAUB, Beate TV Kuppenheim W4068 2 5 5 : 4 4 
3 549 KLEIN, Karin Iffezheim W4071 3 5 8 : 2 6 
4 503 MERKERT, Jeanette Lauf mit Markus W4072 4 1 : 0 0 : 5 4 
5 507 ULLRICH, Sylvia Laufwelt Lauftreff W4069 5 1 : 0 2 : 3 9 
6 640 MÜLLER, Tanja Laufwelt.de W4068 6 1 : 0 4 : 3 9 
7 604 WOLPERT, Melanie Gaggenau W4069 7 1 : 0 7 : 2 2 
8 659 LOUX, Veronique Kesseldorf W4071 8 1 : 1 1 : 1 4 
9 569 ZIZZO-HÄNEL, Antonietta Bietigheim W4073 9 1 : 1 4 : 0 7 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 667 SCHMITT, Werner Breitensport Sinzheim M5062 1 4 3 : 0 4 
2 644 KÖPPEL, Markus TG Ötigheim M5064 2 4 4 : 4 6 
3 556 FREY, JEAN LOUIS CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER M5058 3 4 7 : 2 9 
4 625 BOSHOVEN, Jacobus Lauf mit Markus M5065 4 4 9 : 1 3 
5 665 DÖRR, Holger RSG Ried Rastatt M5065 5 4 9 : 3 5 
6 574 AGOSTINI, Oliver SG Stern Gaggenau M5065 6 4 9 : 5 9 
7 567 NEUHÄUSER, Winfried Goldfüßler Stadt Pforzheim M5059 7 5 0 : 0 2 
8 638 EGNER, Bruno Lauf mit Markus M5062 8 5 0 : 2 1 
9 617 SCHULER, Martin TV Eutingen M5064 9 5 0 : 3 5 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

10 616 WITT, Michael Iffezheim M5060 10 5 1 : 3 1 
11 628 KÜHNER, Gerhard Tri-Team Rastatter TV M5056 11 5 3 : 0 2 
12 544 FAIT, Andreas LG "Thüringen" Erfurt M5061 12 5 3 : 3 8 
12 577 FELLMOSER, Friedbert TVH M5057 12 5 3 : 3 8 
14 661 KÖPPEL, Klaus TG Ötigheim M5062 14 5 3 : 4 1 
15 615 MUNDT, Axel FV Iffezheim M5059 15 5 3 : 5 6 
16 651 LORENZ, Martin Rastatt M5065 16 5 4 : 0 7 
17 509 BAUER, Georg Laufwelt M5061 17 5 5 : 4 0 
18 642 WAGNER, Hannes TV Kuppenheim M5057 18 5 5 : 4 6 
19 653 JUNG, Wolfgang Breitensport Sinzheim M5061 19 5 7 : 4 2 
20 618 HEITZ, Jürgen Laufwelt.de M5061 20 5 8 : 5 6 
21 590 WITT, Michael Ettlingen M5056 21 1 : 0 0 : 3 8 
22 532 WERNER, Stefan LaufmitMarkus M5062 22 1 : 0 1 : 2 2 
23 589 SEISER, Uwe TV Wintersdorf M5060 23 1 : 0 1 : 2 4 
24 609 SCHÖFFEL, Volker Sinzheim M5059 24 1 : 1 4 : 1 3 
25 502 WILDAUER, Ingo Iwinowa-waldprechtsweier M5061 25 1 : 1 7 : 0 4 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 552 NESSELHAUF, Heidi Laufwelt W5064 1 5 3 : 4 0 
2 510 SCHMALZ, Petra Lauf mit Markus W5065 2 5 7 : 1 3 
3 655 VAN SCHAIK, Eileen TG Ötigheim W5061 3 5 7 : 3 5 
4 650 OLBRICH, Gerlinde Iffezheim W5060 4 1 : 0 3 : 3 3 
5 601 DIEUMEGARDE, Regina Lauf Welt Wintersport lauftreff W5062 5 1 : 0 5 : 0 2 
6 658 LOUX, Josiane Kesseldorf W5065 6 1 : 0 5 : 0 3 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 501 MARQUEDANT, Wolfgang LT Rheinhessen Pfalz MS53 1 4 7 : 5 6 
2 597 HINZ, Ludwig SSC Karlsruhe MS42 2 1 : 3 7 : 5 9 

Tria Seite  6 / 6

31.12.2015  -  15:24:00

Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt


